10 11 12 Fratreek Fratraek

Point

Patrick Sebbelov
Henriette Martini Agersnap
Jens Sggaard

2

2

1

2

2

12

Peter Nygaard-W ulff
Lisbeth Ebdrup Pedersen
Ole Stampe

29

Thor Olsen
Trine Madsen
Peder Larsen

30

Anders Andersen
Jon Johnsen
Martin Markvardsen

33

Frederik Stage-Nielsen
Andreas Mathiassen
Pavel Antonov-Saygin

36

Dimitri Caratzas
Jens Mortensen
Michael Bach

56




